
SCHEELS 3-D SHOOT 

BIG THANK YOU TO SCHEELS AND THE 461 

SHOOTERS WHO CAME OUT TO SET A NEW COURSE 

RECORD!! THESE ARE THE RESULTS FROM THE 

SCORECARDS THAT WERE TURNED IN. 

 

 MENS SENIOR 60+  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 427 DAVID SPRINGER 

2 404 MIKE SMITH 

3 403 MEL MILLER 

4 402 ROGER WILSON 

5 380 TIM CAMPBELL 

6 344 GRAMPS ON FIRE 

7 344 TOMMY THOMPSON 

8 333 KEN WILLIAMS 

 

 WOMENS SENIOR 55+  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 308 LORNA MILLER 

 

  

 

 

 



MENS OPEN  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 428 DEIKAN REED 

2 424 NEIL 

3 422 ROBERT SYLVESTER 

4 412 DENNIS DOWNING 

5 409 DAVID LITTLE 

6 403 JONAH SCHUMACHER 

7 402 JESSE MILLER 

8 399 BRANDON BEAMAN 

9 399 COREY MCKINNEY 

10 393 JONAH VANDER KOOI 

11 389 KYLE REED 

12 376 FISHER SNIVELY 

13 378 WES ALEXANDER 

14 370 DANNY THOMLINSON 

15 368 LELAND HECKMAN 

16 366 OSTROM MITCHELL 

17 366 RONAN NOETH 

18 363 JUSTIN GOAD 

19 360 RICKIE BUCH 

20 356 MELVIN MILLER 

21 355 RYAN SCHUMACHER 

22 350 DILLON VILLHAUER 

23 346 BRANDON JENIA 

24 345 JACOB 

25 334 TOMMY BOBBETT 



26 333 KYLE PRUISMANN 

27 326 ZACH GRAY 

28 316 NATE PHILLIPS 

29 305 ZACH KERR 

30 302 NATHAN KERR 

31 286 TODD KERR 

 

 WOMENS OPEN  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 263 CHRISTINE PRUISMANN 

 

 MENS ADVANCED BOWHUNTER   

PLACE SCORE NAME  

1 446 TANNER BEDIER  

2 446 LUKE THOMPSON  

3 420 DAVID MCADON  

4 420 TANNER BRADLEY  

5 418 DEIKAN REED  

6 417 DREW ZIMMERMAN  

7 412 D LOFTUS  

8 410 DAVID RAY RORNTREGER  

9 410 SKYLAR SPEEL  

10 408 ETHAN MILLER  

11 404 LEVI JARRED  

12 399 AARON BAIR  

13 397 ASHER SCHIEBOUT  

14 396 SHANE SPYKSMA  



15 396 KYLE REED  

16 393 CHASE CASNDY  

17 391 PAT  

18 391 BRAD TIINGLEY  

19 388 AUSTIN GRUNTHER  

20 383 LINCOLN  

21 383 GRANT PALMER  

22 382 KYLE THOMPSON  

23 381 NICK GORDON  

24 374 CLINTON C  

25 368 MITCHELL KISTEER  

26 366 WALT SHOAF  

27 362 MASON GRANLKE  

28 361 AUSTIN WATSON  

29 349 JACOB BERKEY  

30 347 GAVIN GILLAM  

31 336 TY MARKER  

32 333 JOE RICKER  

33 327 JAKE SCHULZ  

34 326 LEVI MAR  

35 322 ZACHARY SCHMITTER  

36 320 JAKE SCHULZ  

37 311 BEN WALLACE  

38 310 ERIC FANNY  

39 307 WILLIAM THOMASON  

40 243 CHAD STEERE  

41 233 AIDEN SCHULZ  



42 216 JOSH KOGLIN DID NOT FINISH 

 

 WOMENS ADVANCED BOWHUNTER   

PLACE SCORE NAME  

1 391 LENNIFER RODASLEY  

2 374 BECCA  

3 344 ASHLEY DOWNING  

4 320 TRAE CARSON  

5 316 SARA BOBBETT  

6 310 GRACIE STANTON  

7 223 EMILY KOGLIN    DID NOT FINISH 

 

 MENS BOWHUNTER   

PLACE SCORE NAME  

1 424 TREVOR  

2 422 JAMES R  

3 412 MIKE FAIRCHILD  

4 409 ZAC OSBORN  

5 404 CALEB REA  

6 398 ADAM NORTON  

7 396 CURTIS GOELSCH  

8 396 ZACH HENRY  

9 395 RYAN LEWIS  

10 393 NICK GORDON  

11 393 BRANDON MADREN  

12 392 CANNON ROBERTSON  

13 387 MIKE FAIRCHILD  



14 385 TODD  

15 384 TODD  

16 381 SAM BRICKER  

17 381 BRYSON OPONDE  

18 380 CODY GIBBS  

19 380 ROB CAMPBELL  

20 379 CHASE KNOWLES  

21 377 CHASE MCDONALD  

22 375 ROBBY ROSANBALM  

23 372 DAN WARREN  

24 372 DEVON SAFFEELS  

25 370 TERRY BECKMAN  

26 368 STEVE OSBORN  

27 364 LEVI PARROLT  

28 363 ZACH    

29 359 MICHAEL HENRY  

30 354 CODY LURA  

31 354 ALYC PHIPPEN  

32 352 CODY RODASKY  

33 350 KAMRON GLOVER  

34 346 MIKE BURRIS  

35 345 CLYDE LOVELL  

36 342 JACOB BURRIS  

37 341 ABRAM OSWALD  

38 341 TRAVIS PAULSON  

39 340 SAM WOODSON  

40 338 ZACH MOHA  



41 336 BROCK HEDSTROM  

42 334 LUKE GARLICH  

43 333 JEREMY GILLAIN  

44 333 TUCKER MCLAUGHLIN  

45 330 BRYAN BOSCH  

46 329 GAIGE MOHR  

47 328 NOAH CASTOR  

48 325 RHETT GAINEY  

49 325 TRISTAN TRAVIS  

50 323 LYLE SYLVESTER  

51 321 TYLER ROTH  

52 316 KALEB AN  

53 310 SETH SCHUMACHER  

54 294 IMPULSIVE SHOOTER  

55 293 CONNOR OFFIELD  

56 290 RAYMOND HOLDSWORTH  

57 290 ANDREW BASKIN  

58 279 LUKE GARLICH  

59 277 JAMIE COOK  

60 276 DEREK TYLER  

 260 LEVI HOLDSWORTH  

 213 OWEN OEHJENBRIMS DID NOT FINISH 

 

 WOMENS BOWHUNTER  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 353 ALI 

2 352 JANA LIEPA 



3 329 KATNISS EVERDEAR 

4 324 JENNIFER MADMEN 

5 315 ALI 

6 314 THERESE TRAN 

7 304 GRACE KISTNER 

8 291 MINDY HANSEN 

9 285 MOLLY ROSENBALM 

10 279 SHOOTING 4 TWO 

11 252 KRISTIN ROACH 

12 227 MEGAN MCDONALD 

13 179 KENZIE WALLACE 

 

 MENS TRADITIONAL  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 294 BRANDON MADREN 

 

 MALE YOUTH 13-17  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 371 ASHER LOFTUS 

2 328 T J LOVELL 

3 292 KEVIN WIELGUS 

4 243 LOGAN LOVELL 

 

 FEMALE YOUTH 13-17  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 412 KALAYNA DOWNING 

2 319 MAYZIE 



3 316 ROBBIE 

4 290 ROBBIE 

5 285 GRACE ROTH 

6 232 LYDIA COOK 

 

 MALE CUB 12 - UNDER  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 363 EMMITT GORDON 

2 310 EMMITT GORDON 

3 301 SPENCER BAIR 

4 290 JARRETT ALEXANDER 

5 259 GRANT ROTH 

6 230 WES BRO 

7 207 WESTON MEEKS 

8 160 COOPER MCDONALD 

 

 FEMALE CUB 12 - UNDER  

PLACE SCORE NAME 

1 454 CAIRYN DOWNING 

2 362 MAYZIE 

3 311 IVORY LAGOW 

4 287 TALLULAH TRAN 

5 283 ADDIE GUNTHER 

6 249 CORAH COOK 

7 197 TIEVA TRAN 

8 169 SCARLETT MCDONALD 

9 138 EMMA BRO 


